
 
Spring 2024 Final Exam Schedule 
 

Exam Time 8:00am-
10:00a
m 

10:30am-
12:30pm 

1:30pm-
3:30pm 

4:00pm-
6:00pm 

6:30pm-8:30pm 

Fri., May 3 Reading/
Study 
Day 

Reading/Study 
Day 

Reading/Study 
Day 

Reading/Study 
Day 

Reading/Study Day 

Mon., May 6 MWF 
9:00 AM 

MWF 11:00 AM MW 1:30 PM MW 4:30 PM MW 5 PM & LATER 

Tue., May 7 TR 9:30 
AM 

TR 11:00 AM TR 1:00 PM TR 4:00 PM TR 5 PM & LATER 

Wed., May 8 MWF 
10:00 AM 

MW 12:00 PM TR 2:30 PM MW 3:00 PM *TR 3:00 PM and other times not listed on 
the exam schedule 
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